www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TASK / MICROLINK SERIES
MICROLINK
24V DC Linkable Modular Seamless Bar Light
MICROLINK QUICK SPECS MICROLINK QUICK DIMENSIONS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:

MLINK-TM T connector middle
MLINK-X Cross connector
MICROLINK ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI *DIMMING
MLINK-30-6 3000K 6-3/16” 200Lm 3W 24V DC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-30-16 3000K 15-11/16” 520Lm 6W 24V DC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-30-22 3000K 21-1/8” 720Lm 8W 24V DC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MLINK-30-32 3000K 32-5/8” 1100Lm 13W 24V DC 90+ CL / ELV (5-100%)
MicroLink fixtures include:  (1) 6” Female DC Power Connection, (2) Small mounting clips with screws, (1) End cap
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V DC Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
PS-40-24VPI PS Plug-in 40W 40W / N/A 120V AC 24V DC No 5-3/4”L x 2”W x 1-1/4”H
PS-60-24VPI PS Plug-in 60W 60W / N/A 120V AC 24V DC No 6-3/4”L x 2-3/8”W x 1-1/4”H
PS-90-24VPI PS Plug-in 90W 90W / N/A 120V AC 24V DC No 6-3/4”L x 2-3/8”W x 1-1/4”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*